附件23：
22项《道地药材》标准（征求意见稿）函审意见表
联系人：詹志来    邮箱：zzlzhongyi@163.com
	序号
	提出单位
	姓名
	意见和建议

	1 广岗梅
	
	
	

	2 山西远志
	
	
	

	3 阳春砂仁
	
	
	

	4 川牛膝
	
	
	

	5 滁州白头翁
	
	
	

	6 浙铁皮石斛
	
	
	

	7 川姜黄
	
	
	

	8 川楝子
	
	
	

	9 川麦冬
	
	
	

	10 川羌活
	
	
	

	11 川芎
	
	
	

	12 怀地黄
	
	
	

	13 怀牛膝
	
	
	

	14 南召辛夷
	
	
	

	15 禹白附
	
	
	

	16 怀山药
	
	
	

	17 宣木瓜
	
	
	

	18 资木瓜
	
	
	

	19 东北绵马贯众
	
	
	

	20 西麻黄
	
	
	

	21 阿拉善锁阳
	
	
	

	22 辽东人参
	
	
	


